Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/04) (MMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2505) PE 43 04 - 2	26 - 2006 U.S. Department of COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
49/6 (APR 2.1 7006 B) RE	####### ZE
To the Director the U.S. Patents and T. 1032	.ments or the new address(es) below.
Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): David Pottinger	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
David Pottinger Greg Street	Name: Microsoft Corporation
	Internal Address:
Execution Date(s) <u>March 3, 2006</u> Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	Street Address: One Microsoft Way
3. Nature of conveyance:	Olloct Address. She mistass. 1.29
Assignment Merger	City: Redmond
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Oity. (Neumona
Government Interest Assignment	State: WA
☐ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: US Zip: 98052
Other <u>Assignment Resubmission</u>	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): ⊠	This document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/367,311	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers atta	ached? 🗌 Yes 🗵 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Steve S. Chang	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40 CIF
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: Banner & Witcoff	☐ Enclosed
1001 G. St. NW	☐ None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Washington	
State: DC Zip: 20001	8. Payment Information
Phone Number : 202-824-3000	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Fax Number: _202-824-3001	b. Deposit Account Number 19-0733
Email Address: thoward@bannerwitcoff.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature :	April 21, 2006
Signature Steve S. Chang	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents 3
Name of Person Signing	sneet, attachments, and documents

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

	797.01835
HOR"), have invented submented submentated "HOME CITY Finich: ASSIGNMENT: ASSIGNATE REPRESENTATIVES, of Beautives,	FOR A NOR here Inner & 20001-45 parenthes
on, on behalf of itself and estrous of acquiring, the epopulations and est of applications, in and for the DERIVATIVES")); acknowledges to the ASSIGNE transfers to the ASSIGNE	entire and her the United kowledged EE, the
and the APPLICATION (ind documents required it TON DERIVATIVES), for of protecting and perfect	or the litication
4	
Inder	
A (
X4 -	
/ ree	(204 treet

PATENT REEL: 017809 FRAME: 0918